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Women / 7 / Jr A4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eastyn Fink493
Empower

9.350 9.700 9.6509.700 38.400
2 1 1 1 

1 

Cassidy Gonzales107
AIM Athletics Texans

9.450 9.650 9.6259.650 38.375
3 2 2T 2 

2 

Michelle Bonzagni229
U.S. Gold Gymnastics

9.075 9.750 9.6259.550 38.000
1 5 2T 3 

3 

Khloe Battle352
Santa Fe Sports

9.400 9.550 9.5509.475 37.975
5T 6 6 4 

4 

Brooklynn Josey-Ward180
Empire

9.150 9.550 9.5759.600 37.875
5T 3T 4T 5 

5 

Annabelle Colligan374
Iron Cross*

8.925 9.600 9.1759.600 37.300
4 3T 12 6 

6 

Lochlan Slocum463
WCC*

9.700 8.775 9.5758.800 36.850
11 12 4T 7 

7 

Daphne Kao453
WCC*

9.025 8.950 9.3509.325 36.650
9T 8 10T 8 

8 

Lyndi Leeds350
J&R Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.4758.950 36.425
7T 11 7 9 

9 

Kathryn Brown315
Texas Tumblers*

8.150 8.950 9.4509.100 35.650
9T 10 8 10 

10 

Aryelle Franklin131
Zenith

8.675 8.450 9.3509.150 35.625
12 9 10T 11 

11 

CarterMae Hayes387
Zero Gravity

8.700 7.800 9.4009.350 35.250
13 7 9 12 

12 

Scarlett Luna365
TAAG

9.075 7.750 9.0508.100 33.975
14 13 13 13 

13 

Alivia Robinson473
Texas Dreams*

8.400 9.100 __.___7.750 25.250
7T 14 14 14 

14 
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